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LARLL

VIESSMANN pohar v letnom biatlone 2020

Banska Bystrica 15.08.2020 - 27.09.2020

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 5/17/2024 o 6:09 AM

(132) Bodovanie po 2. kole - Ziacky-C (14-15)

#  Sté.

Pocet pretekarov: 27

Meno

BALOGOVA Bibiana
BORGULOVA Sandra
CHLADEKOVA Cheryl
DEMIANOVA Ella
FIGOVA Lenka

FIKT FIKT
GARGULAKOVA Alzbeta
HANESOVA Alexandra
JIRMEROVA Sascha
LETOSOVA Lucia
MATEJKOVA Lucia
MAZALOVA Adela
MELICHEROVA Séara
MISUNOVA Lea
NAVRATILOVA Zofia
OTEROVA Nikola
PATRASOVA Dominika
REPAKOVA Lenka
RUCKOVA Karin
SALAJOVA Daniela
SKARVADOVA Nina
SKLADANA Vladimira
STECZOVA Veronika
STEMPELOVA Alexandra
STRAKOVA Michaela
VORKOVA Lucia
VOZAROVA Klara

Start: 05.09.2020 10:00

Nar.

2007
2007
2007
2006
2007

2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006

Klub / Krajina

Biatlon SK Presov
Fan klub biatlonu
KB Valaska - Osrblie
KB Valaska - Osrblie
Fan klub biatlonu
Neregistrovany

SKP Banska Bystrica
KB Cierny Balog

KB Valaska - Osrblie
SK LIPTOV

Fan klub biatlonu
SKP Banska Bystrica
Fan klub biatlonu
KB Valaska - Osrblie
SK LIPTOV

Fan klub biatlonu
Fan klub biatlonu
KB Magnezit Revuca
SK LIPTOV

Fan klub biatlonu
SKP Banska Bystrica
KB Valaska - Osrblie
KB Magnezit Revuca
KB Magnezit Revuca
SKP Banska Bystrica
KB Cadca - Skalité
KB Cierny Balog
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	(132) Bodovanie po 2. kole - Žiačky-C (14-15)

